
IGNOU RC-NOIDA 

COUNSELLING SCHEDULE FOR ONLINE BLIS (PRATICAL) 

CLASSES SEMESTER/YEAR…JAN-DEC (2023) 

IGNOU PSC-0771P 

 

COURSE CODE DATE TIME ACADEMIC 

COUNSELLORSNAME 

Link/URL 

BLIE-224 ICT 
Fundamentals 

(Practical)  

BATCH1(1-80) 

 

 

 

BATCH2(81-160) 

 

30-09-23 
01-10-23 

07-10-23 

08-11-23 

14-11-23 

15-10-23 

 

9.00 am to 9.45 am 

10.00 a.m. to 10.45 am 

AND 

11.00 am to 11.45 am 

12.00 p.m. to 12.45 pm 

 

(Practical Test will be 

held on 15-10-23 at 

10.00 a.m. to 10.45 p.m. 

AND 12.00 a.m. to 

12.45 p.m.  online Viva -

Voce) 

 
 

Dr. R. S. Aswal 

Video call link: 
https://meet.google.com/au

x-qshv-yrv 

 

 

Video call link: 

https://meet.google.com/tiz

-cdkd-ger 

 

BLIE-224 ICT 
Fundamentals 

(Practical)  

BATCH3(161-240) 

 

 

 

BATCH4(241-320) 

 

22-09-23 

29-09-23 

06-10-23 

13-10-23 

20-10-23 

27-10-23 

 

01.00 pm to 01.45 pm 

02.00 p.m. to 02.45 pm 

AND 

03.00 pm to 03.45 pm 

04.00 p.m. to 04.45 pm 

 

(Practical Test will be 
held on 20-10-23 at 1.00 

p.m. to 1.45 p.m. AND 

03.00 p.m. to 03.45 p.m.  

online Viva -Voce) 

 

 

Mr.Pritam Das 

 

 

 
 

Video call link: 

https://meet.google.com/ao

e-ikhp-crj 

 

 

Video call link: 

https://meet.google.com/wr
v-pves-ahy 

 

BLIE-224 ICT 
Fundamentals 

(Practical)  

BATCH5(321-400) 

 

 

BATCH6(401-480) 

 

09-09-23 

10-09-23 

16-09-23 

17-09-23 

23-09-23 

24-09-23 

11.00 am to 11.45 am 

12.00 a.m. to 12.45 am 

 

AND 

 

4.00 pm to 04.45 am 

5.00 p.m. to 5.45 pm 

 

Video call link: 

https://meet.google.com/je

m-foyd-fny 

 

Video call link: 

https://meet.google.com/aiv

-sdyy-una 

 

BLIE-224 ICT 
Fundamentals 

(Practical) 
 

BATCH7(481-536) 

 

30-09-23 

01-10-23 

07-10-23 
08-11-23 

14-11-23 

15-10-23 

 

 

 

02.00 pm to 02.45 pm 

03.00 p.m. to 03.45 pm 

 

 

 

 

 
Dr. R. S. Aswal 

Video call link: 

https://meet.google.com/ujo

-eura-jek 
 

Address:-   

SHAHEED RAJ GURU COLLEGE OF 

APPLIED SCIENCES FOR WOMEN, 

VASUNDHARA ENCLAVE, DELHI  
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BLIE-229 ICT in 

Libraries (Practical) 

BATCH1(1-80) 

 

 

 

BATCH2(81-160) 

 

 

 

16-09-23 

17-09-23 

23-09-23 

24-09-23 

30-09-23 
01-10-23 

 

 

 

7.00 pm. To 8.30 p.m. 

 

AND 

 

11.00 am to 11.45 am 

12.00 p.m. to 12.45 pm 
 

 
 

 

 

Dr. Projes Roy 

 

 

 

Video call link: 

https://meet.google.com/pd

m-jzud-hpj 

 

 

Video call link: 

https://meet.google.com/pei
-bafw-swc 

BLIE-229 ICT in 
Libraries (Practical) 

BATCH3(161-240) 

 

 

BATCH4(241-320) 

 

 
 

16-09-23 

17-09-23 

23-09-23 

24-09-23 

30-09-23 

01-10-23 

 

 

04.00 pm to 04.45 pm 

05.00 p.m. to 05.45 pm 

 

AND 

 

06.00 pm to 06.45 pm 

07.00 p.m. to 07.45 pm 

 

 

Video call link: 
https://meet.google.com/jev

-ybhr-fvs 

 

Video call link: 

https://meet.google.com/mg

t-cpfm-tnj 

 

 

BLI-229 ICT 
Fundamentals 

(Practical)  

BATCH5(321-400) 

 

 

BATCH6(401-480) 
 

 

 

 

05-10-23 

12-10-23 

19-10-23 

26-10-23 
02-11-23 

03-11-23 

 

9.00 am to 9.45 am 

10.00 a.m. to 10.45 am 

AND 

11.00 am to 11.45 am 

12.00 p.m. to 12.45 pm 

 

(Practical Test will be 
held on 02-11-23 at 

10.00 a.m. to 10.45 p.m. 

AND 12.00 a.m. to 

12.45 p.m.  online Viva -

Voce) 

 

 

Mr.Pritam Das 

 

 

 

Video call link: 

https://meet.google.com/uq

d-mvny-mgh 

 

 

Video call link: 

https://meet.google.com/nm

y-jvqe-hnk 

 

BLI-229ICT 
Fundamentals 

(Practical) 

 

BATCH7(481-536) 

 

 

 

04-10-23 

11-10-23 

18-10-23 

25-10-23 

01-11-23 

04-11-23 

 

9.00 am to 9.45 am 

10.00 a.m. to 10.45 am 

 

(Practical Test will be 

held on 01-11-23 at 

10.00 a.m. to 10.45 p.m. 

online Viva -Voce) 

 

Video call link: 

https://meet.google.com/ntq

-undu-wxg 
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