IGNOU RC-NOIDA

COUNSELLING SCHEDULE FOR ONLINE BLIS (PRATICAL)

CLASSES SEMESTER/YEAR...JAN-DEC (2023)

IGNOU PSC-0771P

Address:-

SHAHEED RAJ GURU COLLEGE OF APPLIED SCIENCES FOR WOMEN, VASUNDHARA ENCLAVE, DELHI

COURSE CODE	DATE	TIME	ACADEMIC COUNSELLORSNAME	Link/URL
BLIE-224 ICT Fundamentals (Practical) BATCH1(1-80)	30-09-23 01-10-23 07-10-23 08-11-23 14-11-23 15-10-23	9.00 am to 9.45 am 10.00 a.m. to 10.45 am AND 11.00 am to 11.45 am 12.00 p.m. to 12.45 pm	Dr. R. S. Aswal	Video call link: https://meet.google.com/au x-qshv-yrv
BATCH2(81-160)	15-10-23	(Practical Test will be held on 15-10-23 at 10.00 a.m. to 10.45 p.m. AND 12.00 a.m. to 12.45 p.m. online Viva - Voce)		Video call link: https://meet.google.com/tiz-cdkd-ger
BLIE-224 ICT Fundamentals (Practical) BATCH3(161-240)	22-09-23 29-09-23 06-10-23 13-10-23 20-10-23 27-10-23	01.00 pm to 01.45 pm 02.00 p.m. to 02.45 pm AND 03.00 pm to 03.45 pm 04.00 p.m. to 04.45 pm		Video call link: https://meet.google.com/ao e-ikhp-crj Video call link: https://meet.google.com/wr
BATCH4(241-320)		held on 20-10-23 at 1.00 p.m. to 1.45 p.m. AND 03.00 p.m. to 03.45 p.m. online Viva -Voce)	Mr.Pritam Das	v-pves-ahy
BLIE-224 ICT Fundamentals (Practical) BATCH5(321-400) BATCH6(401-480)	09-09-23 10-09-23 16-09-23 17-09-23 23-09-23 24-09-23	11.00 am to 11.45 am 12.00 a.m. to 12.45 am AND 4.00 pm to 04.45 am 5.00 p.m. to 5.45 pm		Video call link: https://meet.google.com/je m-foyd-fny Video call link: https://meet.google.com/aiv -sdyy-una
BLIE-224 ICT Fundamentals (Practical) BATCH7(481-536)	30-09-23 01-10-23 07-10-23 08-11-23 14-11-23 15-10-23	02.00 pm to 02.45 pm 03.00 p.m. to 03.45 pm	Dr. R. S. Aswal	Video call link: https://meet.google.com/ujo -eura-jek

BLIE-229 ICT in Libraries (Practical) BATCH1(1-80) BATCH2(81-160)	16-09-23 17-09-23 23-09-23 24-09-23 30-09-23 01-10-23	7.00 pm. To 8.30 p.m. AND 11.00 am to 11.45 am 12.00 p.m. to 12.45 pm	Dr. Projec Roy	Video call link: https://meet.google.com/pd m-jzud-hpj Video call link: https://meet.google.com/pei -bafw-swc
BLIE-229 ICT in Libraries (Practical) BATCH3(161-240) BATCH4(241-320)	16-09-23 17-09-23 23-09-23 24-09-23 30-09-23 01-10-23	04.00 pm to 04.45 pm 05.00 p.m. to 05.45 pm AND 06.00 pm to 06.45 pm 07.00 p.m. to 07.45 pm	Dr. Projes Roy	Video call link: https://meet.google.com/jev -ybhr-fvs Video call link: https://meet.google.com/mg t-cpfm-tnj
BLI-229 ICT Fundamentals (Practical) BATCH5(321-400) BATCH6(401-480)	05-10-23 12-10-23 19-10-23 26-10-23 02-11-23 03-11-23	9.00 am to 9.45 am 10.00 a.m. to 10.45 am AND 11.00 am to 11.45 am 12.00 p.m. to 12.45 pm (Practical Test will be held on 02-11-23 at 10.00 a.m. to 10.45 p.m. AND 12.00 a.m. to 12.45 p.m. online Viva - Voce)	Mr.Pritam Das	Video call link: https://meet.google.com/uq d-mvny-mgh Video call link: https://meet.google.com/nm y-jvqe-hnk
BLI-229ICT Fundamentals (Practical) BATCH7(481-536)	04-10-23 11-10-23 18-10-23 25-10-23 01-11-23 04-11-23	9.00 am to 9.45 am 10.00 a.m. to 10.45 am (Practical Test will be held on 01-11-23 at 10.00 a.m. to 10.45 p.m. online Viva -Voce)		Video call link: https://meet.google.com/ntq -undu-wxg